ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

PART LIST OF BED: HARDWARE LIST OF BED:
No. Descrption Sketch Quanlity || No. | Descrption Sketch Size Quanlity
A | Headboard % 1PC 1 | Flat Bolt (™ @5/16"x45mmL| 4PCS
2 | Flat Bolt (mm® | @5/16"x25mmL| 8PCS
B | Footboard % 1PC 9
3 | Flat Bolt O | g51/4"x50mmL | 8PCS
C1 | Left Post N 1PC
4 | FlatBolt (o oD @1/4"x35mmL | 8PCS
C2 | Right Post / R PC 1l 5 | FiatBolt CE® | @14'x20mmL | 8PCS
D Wood Legs @ @ 2PCS 6 Spring Washer| Qe @5/16" 12PCS
7 | Flat Washer @5/16" 12PCS
E1 | Side Rail \ 2PCS _
8 | Spring Washer| & a1/4" 12PCS
E2 | Si i R .
Side Ral \ 2PCS 11 9 | Flat washer @114 24PCS
¢ | SideRail / 7 opcs || 10 | Allen Key == M4 1PC
Support Legs
11 | Strap 2 Holes - 4PCS
G | Middle Support Slats \ 4PCS
HARDWARE LIST OF DRAWERS:
H | Middle Legs & 2PCS 12 | Wheel S . 16PCS
J Reinforcement legs \ 4PCS 13 | Flat Bolt o @1/4"8mm 16PCS
Plastic Double
14 .
K | Slats // 10PCS Pipe Clamps il 44PCS
Plastic Pipe -
15
| ziingo?tlfts / PCS Stp <= 32PCS
16 | Screw ()2 g @4*15mm 32PCS
Rectangle Slats 2PCS
R (use Bolt) \ (NOT PROVIDED) ==%— SCREWDRIVER
PART LIST OF DRAWERS:
FTTTTH
L | Bottom Panel il 4PCS
eI
M| Behind Side Panel —— 4PCS
N .
Quarter Side Panel @ 8PCS
Upholstered Front
P Side Panel \ 4PCsS
Q | Bottom Cover Panel @ 4PCS
PAGE 1 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

x4 sets Drawer P

MADE IN VIET NAM

PAGE 2 OF 10




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745

Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

- A .
/ N
/ >
/ \
/ \
/ @\ 7 !
! DN
! | N ~ ST
\ T~ N s \\
\ // = \\\//
\ 10/ / / \
/ i
\\\ y \\ |
L // N \ !
\\\ C2 /// \\ N _ ///
S B o
~o N P 0
C2 "
1 Bolt @ | 735/16"x45mmL| 4PCS
6 |Spring Washery @ @5/16" 4PCS
7 | Flat Washer @5/16" 4PCS
10| Allen Key | M4 1PC

S & & & & O

MADE IN VIET NAM

PAGE 3 OF 10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

€ Ne 9
5

\\\ 5 Bolt @ | F1/4"x20mmL| 4PCS
8 [Spring Washer, & 14" 4PCS
N N Pt 9 | Flat Washer @1/4" 4PCS
e 10| Allen Key = M4 1PC
5 Bolt @P 21/4"x20mmL| 4PCS
8 |Spring Washer, © a1/4" 4PCS
9 | Flat Washer a1/4" 4PCS
10| Allen Key = M4 1PC

PAGE 4 OF 10

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

3 Bolt 0 @1/4"x50mmL| 4PCS
8 |Spring Washer, © a1/4" 4PCS
9 | Flat Washer @1/4" 4PCS
Allen Key 1PC
@1/4"x50mmL| 4PCS
Bolt O | 71/4"x35mmL| 8PCS
Flat Washer @1/4" 12PCS
10| Allen Key | M4 1PC
to conlzl?o\ﬁ:w:pss?;sl(:theight 11| Strap 2 Holes - 4PCS

PAGE 5 OF 10

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

2 Bolt @E® |\@5/16"x25mmL| 4PCS
6 |Spring Washer, & @5/16" 4PCS
7 | Flat Washer &) @5/16" 4PCS
10| Allen Key = M4 1PC

2 Bolt @D |@5/16"x25mmL| 4PCS
6 |Spring Washer| & @5/16" 4PCS

Flat Washer @5/16" 4PCS
10| Allen Key = M4 1PC

PAGE 6 OF 10

MADE IN VIET NAM




Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

*

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer

| 4PCS

|

Wheel

i

*

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer

@1/4"8mm | 4PCS

@‘:‘mm

13| Flat Bolt

MADE IN VIET NAM

PAGE 7 OF 10




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer* M
_

H L H

L

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer*

Plastic Double

‘14 ‘Pipe Clamps ‘ E‘ﬂﬁ ‘ - 11PCS

PAGE 8 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




0
Tp])
LUl
mB
mw O
P =
WK
T
o)
Z 2
£ .2
9L o
- )
Q
0

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

*

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer

\8PCS

=

‘15 ‘Plastic Pipe Strap ‘

*

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer

| 8PCs

| @ew» | @4*15mm

16 ‘ Screw

=%—  SCREWDRIVER

(NOT PROVIDED)

MADE IN VIET NAM

PAGE 9 OF 10




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF306745
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

*Hardware for 1 set Drawer®

PAGE 10 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




	1.pdf (p.1)
	Model

	2.pdf (p.2)
	Model

	3.pdf (p.3)
	Model

	4.pdf (p.4)
	Model

	5.pdf (p.5)
	Model

	6.pdf (p.6)
	Model

	7.pdf (p.7)
	Model

	8.pdf (p.8)
	Model

	9.pdf (p.9)
	Model

	10.pdf (p.10)
	Model


